Code TNH

Company name TNH Hospital Group Joint Stock Company

Date 10/02/2024

Subject Establishing new representative office

Content:

On October 01, 2024, the BOD of TNH Hospital Group Joint Stock Company approved to establish a new representative office of TNH Hospital Group Joint Stock Company. Details are as follows:

- Representative office name: Representative office of TNH Hospital Group Joint Stock Company
- Address: Floor 16, Viet Tower, No.1 Thai Ha street, Trung Liet ward, Dong Da district, Ha Noi city.
- Head of representative office: Mr. Trinh Viet Trang.